
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 5.633,48            

42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 18.696,00         

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 21.557,20         

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 12.972,00         

33.537.234/0001-21 AUTO RIO FUSKAS LTDA 24.670,24         

42.730.243/0001-25 BATULI INCENDIO ASSESSORIA EIRELI 494.398,50       

08.960.222/0001-68 BGMG GERADORES COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 11.996,14         

32.155.105/0001-06 BIANCA JUSTO 05370538751 11.483,00         

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 292,50               

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA 535.965,39       

27.116.140/0001-86 CAIO ALEXANDRE A DE SOUZA EVENTOS 3.375,00            

33.220.641/0001-00 CASA DO CONSTRUTOR E MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA 169,24               

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 15.600,00         

39.823.491/0001-06 CIRURGICA TELES EIRELI 945,00               

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 9.756,70            

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 252.515,56       

51.549.301/0001-00 ESPRO ASSOCIACAO DE ENSINO SOCIAL PROFISSIONALIZANTE 11.557,62         

20.044.698/0001-54 FPAIVA COMUNICACAO VISUAL LTDA 4.790,00            

41.363.462/0001-50 GABRIEL MIRANDA ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS 44.672,60         

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 22.950,00         

28.167.717/0001-41 GNBR COMERCIO E SERVICOS EIRELLI 3.584,18            

23.566.982/0001-89 GOLDCOM TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 4.199,70            

17.464.290/0001-27 G-ZARA SOLUÇÕES E SERVIÇOS LTDA 8.375,00            

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 13.860,00         

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 31.038,00         

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 11.309,00         

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 65.566,74         

50.074.355/0001-01 IK SISTEMAS E SOLUCOES DE PONTO E ACESSO LTDA 1.336,00            

48.859.364/0001-58 INFINITY INSTALAÇÕES LTDA 132.272,79       

37.366.496/0001-21 ISAURA DE OILIVEIRA COELHO PODA DE ARVORES 15.500,00         

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 86.227,58         

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 895,00               

54.126.523/0001-08 JV METALURGICA LTDA 5.610,00            

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 221.632,25       
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15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 16.827,57         

23.192.718/0001-22 LAB MED DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM LTDA 109.264,85       

18.313.334/0001-80 LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E 42.936,00         

57.164.321/0001-49 LC CONHECIMENTO E DISTRIBUIDORA  DO BRASIL LTDA 146.452,30       

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 10.115,38         

49.248.147/0001-94 MARMED PRODUTOS HOSPITALRES LTDA 3.560,00            

10.980.758/0001-97 MAX VERDE SERVIÇOS TECNICOS DE ARBORIZAÇÃO E JARDINAGEM LTDA 2.800,00            

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 37.451,16         

60.320.468/0001-95 MCS CONSULTORIA E SERVICOS ADMINISTRATIVOS LTDA 640,00               

02.102.498/0001-29 METROPOLITAN LIFE SEGUROS E PREVIDENCIA PRIVADA S.A 22.048,54         

31.760.534/0001-40 MUNDIVOX CLOUD LTDA 2.007,25            

27.770.739/0002-10 MUNDIVOX NETWORKS LTDA 1.895,33            

07.228.550/0001-01 MUNDIVOX TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 145,00               

10.363.251/0001-94 NET GATES TELECOM 1.100,00            

45.083.245/0001-68 PEDRO KLEM NETO 60.177,17         

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 144.508,79       

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 980.197,73       

41.664.539/0001-22 PRO VIDA SOLUCOES EM SAUDE LTDA 4.818,00            

22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVIÇOS LTDA 58.395,00         

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 36.697,20         

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 160.374,13       

34.223.472/0001-25 RJM LOPES CONSTRUCOES 20.811,14         

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 218.512,58       

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 1.604,40            

29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME 1.600,00            

28.011.836/0001-00 SUPER AGUA PURIFICADORES E COMERCIO LTDA ME 1.250,00            

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 81.545,10         

18.896.114/0001-27 TECTRA SOLUCOES INTEGRADAS EM COMUNICACAO LTDA - EPP 115.767,73       

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 664.898,80       

49.986.510/0001-79 THIAGO LUYLSON DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE 52,00                 

07.073.027/0010-44 TIVIT TERCEIRIZACAO DE PROCESSOS SERVICOS E TECNOLOGIA S/A 3.042,77            

12.032.742/0001-88 VIPS SERVICE LTDA ME 9.439,56            

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 18.030,00         

41.270.910/0001-71 Z.O MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA 3.575,00            

TOTAL 5.087.942,89    



CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

07.355.957/0001-08 7 LAN COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 42.256,00                    

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 7.954,48                      

42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 18.696,00                    

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 3.068,18                      

61.285.210/0001-68 ANDRE LUIS FERREIRA DA MATA 4.700,00                      

33.537.234/0001-21 AUTO RIO FUSKAS LTDA 24.667,80                    

42.730.243/0001-25 BATULI INCENDIO ASSESSORIA EIRELI 525.406,00                 

08.960.222/0001-68 BGMG GERADORES COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 12.216,14                    

32.155.105/0001-06 BIANCA JUSTO 05370538751 11.525,00                    

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA 507.525,96                 

27.116.140/0001-86 CAIO ALEXANDRE A DE SOUZA EVENTOS 476,00                         

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 15.600,00                    

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 9.900,15                      

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 232.197,29                 

19.072.122/0001-11 DENILSON DE SOUZA SANTOS 3.800,00                      

25.266.025/0001-62 DF&M ALIMENTOS LTDA 21.120,00                    

51.549.301/0001-00 ESPRO ASSOCIACAO DE ENSINO SOCIAL PROFISSIONALIZANTE 11.784,24                    

20.044.698/0001-54 FPAIVA COMUNICACAO VISUAL LTDA 21.890,00                    

92.660.406/0008-95 FRIGELAR COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA LTDA 841,05                         

41.363.462/0001-50 GABRIEL MIRANDA ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS 44.672,60                    

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 22.950,00                    

23.566.982/0001-89 GOLDCOM TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 4.199,70                      

17.464.290/0001-27 G-ZARA SOLUÇÕES E SERVIÇOS LTDA 8.375,00                      

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 58.819,70                    

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 31.786,80                    

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 11.810,96                    

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 61.308,39                    

10.565.218/0001-47 ID VISUAL COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 29.894,50                    

50.074.355/0001-01 IK SISTEMAS E SOLUCOES DE PONTO E ACESSO LTDA 2.240,00                      

48.859.364/0001-58 INFINITY INSTALAÇÕES LTDA 29.561,71                    

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 3.199,00                      

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 275.296,98                 

13.482.307/0001-18 KEMAKMURAN EXTINTORES LTDA ME 1.535,00                      

15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 18.868,26                    

23.192.718/0001-22 LAB MED DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM LTDA 109.264,85                 

18.313.334/0001-80 LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E 43.094,40                    

57.164.321/0001-49 LC CONHECIMENTO E DISTRIBUIDORA  DO BRASIL LTDA 78.913,10                    

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 9.379,94                      

09.020.962/0001-87 M.L. PHENIX - COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA 1.020,71                      

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 26.427,08                    

60.320.468/0001-95 MCS CONSULTORIA E SERVICOS ADMINISTRATIVOS LTDA 1.200,00                      

02.102.498/0001-29 METROPOLITAN LIFE SEGUROS E PREVIDENCIA PRIVADA S.A 22.005,30                    

33.676.778/0001-74 MOBLES MOVEIS DE ESCRITORIO LTDA 7.837,00                      

31.760.534/0001-40 MUNDIVOX CLOUD LTDA 2.466,15                      

07.228.550/0001-01 MUNDIVOX TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 145,00                         

10.363.251/0001-94 NET GATES TELECOM 1.100,00                      

45.083.245/0001-68 PEDRO KLEM NETO 48.947,97                    

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 39.924,44                    

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 999.619,79                 

87.389.086/0001-74 PRO RAD CONSULTORES EM RADIOPROTECAO S/S LTDA 989,73                         

41.664.539/0001-22 PRO VIDA SOLUCOES EM SAUDE LTDA 13.140,00                    

22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVIÇOS LTDA 58.395,00                    
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40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 7.337,30                      

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 127.000,30                 

34.223.472/0001-25 RJM LOPES CONSTRUCOES 27.917,00                    

48.967.695/0001-01 SANTA RITA COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 19.876,90                    

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 234.494,87                 

46.841.233/0001-18 SIDCLEI SABINO DE BRITO 9.300,00                      

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 4.906,20                      

18.896.114/0001-27 TECTRA SOLUCOES INTEGRADAS EM COMUNICACAO LTDA - EPP 116.201,32                 

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 681.875,40                 

49.986.510/0001-79 THIAGO LUYLSON DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE 82,00                           

07.073.027/0010-44 TIVIT TERCEIRIZACAO DE PROCESSOS SERVICOS E TECNOLOGIA S/A 6.301,95                      

12.032.742/0001-88 VIPS SERVICE LTDA ME 5.472,00                      

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 268.672,50                 

TOTAL 5.053.451,09              


